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CP SIRACUSA (0301037A)
SIRACUSA - 04-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Torneo CP SIRACUSA 0301037A

Luogo SIRACUSA  [Siracusa - Sicilia]
Periodo 04-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SCOLLO GIUSEPPE ELIO - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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CP SIRACUSA (0301037A)
SIRACUSA - 04-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 Alaimo Riccardo          ITA SIC SR 2158 0 0 1971 M 104898

18 CM Bianca Salvatore ITA SIC SR 1761 0 0 1958 M 109912

5 CM Bottini Paolo            ITA SIC SR 1884 0 0 1957 M 103676

19 3N Carnemolla Giampaolo     ITA SIC SR 1548 0 0 1961 M 111970

11 1N Casto Corrado            ITA SIC SR 1738 0 0 1980 M 103692

6 3N Conti Silvano            ITA SIC SR 1479 0 0 1968 M 103677

20 2N Cultraro Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1600 0 0 1970 M 118849

8 2N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1684 0 0 1938 M 103686

1 2N Di Mari Pietro           ITA SIC SR 1621 0 0 1986 M

12 FM Genovese Maurizio        ITA SIC CL 2271 0 0 1965 M 104146

17 2N Mangiafico Salvatore     ITA SIC SR 1513 0 0 1963 M 106605

4 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 1574 0 0 1957 M 103675

7 2N Raffetti Giovanni        ITA SIC SR 1435 0 0 1959 M 103681

2 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA SIC CT 1612 0 0 1959 M 103432

9 Sardo Gabriele           ITA SIC SR 2194 0 0 1981 M 103688

14 1N Scollo Vincenzo          ITA SIC SR 1711 0 0 1987 M 106590

10 2N Spagnolo Tommaso         ITA SIC SR 1680 0 0 1965 M 103690

3 CM Tondo Salvatore          ITA SIC SR 1839 0 0 1953 M 103673

15 2N Valvo Antonino           ITA SIC SR 1614 0 0 1980 M 106601

16 2N Valvo Vincenzo           ITA SIC SR 1446 0 0 1941 M 106602
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 CM Bianca Salvatore ITA 1761 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 109912

5 CM Bottini Paolo            ITA 1884 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 103676

19 3N Carnemolla Giampaolo     ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 111970

11 1N Casto Corrado            ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1980 M 103692

6 3N Conti Silvano            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 103677

20 2N Cultraro Salvatore       ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 118849

8 2N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1938 M 103686

1 2N Di Mari Pietro           ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1986 M

17 2N Mangiafico Salvatore     ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1963 M 106605

4 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1957 M 103675

7 2N Raffetti Giovanni        ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 103681

2 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 103432

14 1N Scollo Vincenzo          ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 106590

10 2N Spagnolo Tommaso         ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 103690

3 CM Tondo Salvatore          ITA 1839 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 103673

15 2N Valvo Antonino           ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1980 M 106601

16 2N Valvo Vincenzo           ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1941 M 106602
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